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RHAC Invitational Swim Meet 2023 - 4/13/2023 to 4/16/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 84

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Shoelcher Natation 2000 380Shoelcher Natation 2000

 2 Sea Jays Swim Club 292Sea Jays Swim Club

 3 Blue Marlins 223Blue Marlins

 4 High Tide Stingrays Swim Club 203High Tide Stingrays Swim Club

 5 Longvilliers Club of Lamentin 187Longvilliers Club of Lamentin

 6 Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 183Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia

 7 Pirates Swim Club Barbados 178Pirates Swim Club Barbados

 8 Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 164Lightning Aquatics Swim Club

 9 Seaside Aquatics Barbados 128Seaside Aquatics Barbados

 10 BlackSails Swim Club 104BlackSails Swim Club

 11 Southern Flying Fish 73Southern Flying Fish

 12 Olympique Club du Carbet 48Olympique Club du Carbet

 13 Francois Natation Club 24Francois Natation Club

 14 Sailfish 17Sailfish

 15 Alpha Sharks Swim Club Barbado 7Alpha Sharks Swim Club Barbado
 2,211.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sea Jays Swim Club 503Sea Jays Swim Club

 2 Longvilliers Club of Lamentin 432Longvilliers Club of Lamentin

 3 Shoelcher Natation 2000 263Shoelcher Natation 2000

 4 Blue Marlins 219Blue Marlins

 5 Seaside Aquatics Barbados 135Seaside Aquatics Barbados

 6 Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 113Lightning Aquatics Swim Club

 7 Olympique Club du Carbet 97Olympique Club du Carbet

 8 Black Sands Swim Squad 80Black Sands Swim Squad

 9 Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 75Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia

 10 Alpha Sharks Swim Club Barbado 59Alpha Sharks Swim Club Barbado

 11 BlackSails Swim Club 56BlackSails Swim Club

 12 High Tide Stingrays Swim Club 36High Tide Stingrays Swim Club

 13 Francois Natation Club 29Francois Natation Club

 14 Southern Flying Fish 27Southern Flying Fish

 15 Dominica Swimming Club 6Dominica Swimming Club
 2,130.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sea Jays Swim Club 839Sea Jays Swim Club

 2 Shoelcher Natation 2000 671Shoelcher Natation 2000

 3 Longvilliers Club of Lamentin 647Longvilliers Club of Lamentin

 4 Blue Marlins 468Blue Marlins

 5 Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 285Lightning Aquatics Swim Club

 6 Seaside Aquatics Barbados 283Seaside Aquatics Barbados

 7 Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 270Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia

 8 High Tide Stingrays Swim Club 247High Tide Stingrays Swim Club
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 9 BlackSails Swim Club 180BlackSails Swim Club

 10 Pirates Swim Club Barbados 178Pirates Swim Club Barbados

 11 Olympique Club du Carbet 153Olympique Club du Carbet

 12 Southern Flying Fish 100Southern Flying Fish

 13 Black Sands Swim Squad 80Black Sands Swim Squad

 14 Alpha Sharks Swim Club Barbado 66Alpha Sharks Swim Club Barbado

 15 Francois Natation Club 65Francois Natation Club

 16 Sailfish 17Sailfish

 17 Dominica Swimming Club 6Dominica Swimming Club
 4,555.00Total


